
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
118 

20 
61 

145 
166 
135 
157 
183 

93 
21 

160 
122 
158 

31 
998 
144 
126 

50 
84 

153 
60 

5 
52 
90 

175 
9 

105 
185 
101 

Name 
Daniele PARIS 
Simone CAMPANINI 
Nicola GELSI 
Ermes RIPAMONTI 
Stefano TOTI 
Sergio POZZOLI 
Giuseppe SETTINIERE 
Michele REGIS 
Massimo MARONI 
Alessandro CANCE' 
Claudio SPERETTA 
Massimiliano PEPE 
Cornia SIMONE 
Danilo CIUTI 
TXT 2455017 
Dario RIFFA 
Mauro PIANO 
Luciano FERRARA 
Simone LUCINI 
Gianluca SAVINO 
Marvin GAMBA 
Alliod AMEDELE 
Stefano FERREMI 
Matteo MARCHETTI 
Massimiliano DANESI 
Adam BACCO 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
TXT N°2100532 
Lorenzo MENDOGNI 

Club Class 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 

Best Tm 
1:15.624 
1:15.939 
1:16.836 
1:17.272 
1:17.488 
1:17.601 
1:17.654 
1:17.719 
1:17.922 
1:18.299 
1:18.381 
1:18.479 
1:18.506 
1:18.577 
1:18.588 
1:19.050 
1:19.103 
1:19.215 
1:19.347 
1:19.500 
1:19.585 
1:19.805 
1:19.833 
1:19.858 
1:20.081 
1:20.189 
1:20.907 
1:21.309 
1:21.945 

Diff 

0.315 
1.212 
1.648 
1.864 
1.977 
2.030 
2.095 
2.298 
2.675 
2.757 
2.855 
2.882 
2.953 
2.964 
3.426 
3.479 
3.591 
3.723 
3.876 
3.961 
4.181 
4.209 
4.234 
4.457 
4.565 
5.283 
5.685 
6.321 

Gap 

0.315 
0.897 
0.436 
0.216 
0.113 
0.053 
0.065 
0.203 
0.377 
0.082 
0.098 
0.027 
0.071 
0.011 
0.462 
0.053 
0.112 
0.132 
0.153 
0.085 
0.220 
0.028 
0.025 
0.223 
0.108 
0.718 
0.402 
0.636 

In Lap 
6 
9 
7 
7 
8 
4 

10 
4 
5 
2 

11 
4 
4 
6 
8 

10 
3 
6 
3 

11 
3 
7 
2 
4 
4 
9 
8 
2 
4 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 31/03/2019 15:01:59 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 

Prove Libere MES 

4° Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:42:05 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

31/03/2019 14:40 


